
Sc hützeng ilde zu Friesac k 1830 e.V.

Name, Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1. SE 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2. SE Gesamt Platz
Glawe, Helmut SGF 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 200 1

Puschke, Bernd RSG 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 199 2

Basseler, Peter SGNe 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 197 3

Dieck, Torsten SGNe 1 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 197 4

Liebrecht, Silke SGNe 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 196 5

Neitsch, Enrico SGNe 1 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 194 6

Ryll, Hartmut SGNe 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 194 7

Liebert, Roswitha RSG 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 194 8

Segebrecht, Günter RSG 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 7 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 194 9

Miotke, Hans- Jürgen SGNe 1 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 193 10

Berg, Eberhard Brandenburg 2010 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 193 11

Köppen, Uwe RSG 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 193 12

Oppermann, Jerome SGF 1 7 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 94 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 192 13

Seedorf, Sven SST Falkensee 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 192 14

Oppermann, Thomas SGF 1 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 192 15

Vogel, Heinz SLG Brennabor 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 92 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 190 16

Koch, Berthold SGNe 1 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 190 17

Nicodemus, Kim Scheunentaem 1 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93 189 18

Pohl, Henrik SLG Brennabor 7 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 188 19

Hellmuth, Thomas SGF 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 92 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 188 20

Hoppe, Jürgen SGNe 1 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 188 21

Schlossarczyk, Jürgen SST Falkensee 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94 187 22

Gottschalk, Klaus Scheunentaem 1 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 185 23

Oppermann, Stefanie SGF 1 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 89 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 184 24

Egner, Adrian Havelland Ost 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 92 184 25

Schwandt, Wolgang SGF 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 91 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 92 183 26

Neumann, Günter SGF 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 87 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94 181 27

Czemberys, Brian Scheunentaem 1 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89 181 28

Müller,  Olaf Havelland Ost 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 85 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 180 29

Mildt, Kurt Brandenburg 2010 6 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 91 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 89 180 30

Bode, Dirk SST Falkensee 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 85 180 31

Sievert, Torsten SV GRW 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 89 178 32

Böhlke, Siegfried SLG Brennabor 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89 177 33

Lindner, Rolf Brandenburg 2010 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 84 177 34

Zimmermann, Hans SGNe 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 87 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 89 176 35

Hoffmann, Eveline Havelland Ost 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 85 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89 174 36

Hesky, Uwe SLG Brennabor 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 86 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 88 174 37

Reschke, Ricardo SGF 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 84 7 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 89 173 38

Müller Starke, Monika Havelland Ost 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 88 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 85 173 39

Marquardt, Rene´ Scheunenteam 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 83 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 86 169 40

Müller, Ulli SLG Brennabor 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 6 82 6 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 86 168 41

Diran, Rolf SGF 6 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 81 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 85 166 42

Rautenberg, Andreas Scheunentaem 1 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 84 5 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 81 165 43

Winterfeldt, Uwe SV GRW 6 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 85 6 6 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 9 79 164 44

Lindner, Wilfried SV GRW 6 7 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 85 4 4 6 7 7 7 8 8 9 10 70 155 45

Greinke, Bernrd Scheunenteam 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 78 6 6 6 7 7 7 8 9 10 10 76 154 46

Hädelt, Anne Scheunenteam 4 4 7 8 8 8 8 9 10 10 76 5 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 73 149 47

Nicodemus, Claudia Scheunenteam 6 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 5 78 4 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 9 69 147 48

Heeger, Klaus Brandenburg 2010 4 5 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 72 2 4 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 62 134 49

Pokalschießen KK- Gewehr 100m am 24.08.19

Einzelwertung



Sc hützeng ilde zu Friesac k 1830 e.V.

Name, Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1. SE 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2. SE Gesamt Summe Platz
Vogel, Heinz SLG Brennabor 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 92 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 190

Pohl, Henrik SLG Brennabor 7 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 188

Böhlke, Siegfried SLG Brennabor 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89 177 555 6

Egner, Adrian Havelland Ost 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 92 184

Müller,  Olaf Havelland Ost 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 85 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 180

Hoffmann, Eveline Havelland Ost 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 85 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89 174 538 10

Dieck, Torsten SGNe 1 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 197

Neitsch, Enrico SGNe 1 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 194

Miotke, Hans- Jürgen SGNe 1 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 193 584 4

Basseler, Peter SGNe 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 197

Liebrecht, Silke SGNe 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 196

Ryll, Hartmut SGNe 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 194 587 2

Seedorf, Sven SST Falkensee 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 192

Schlossarczyk, Jürgen SST Falkensee 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94 187

Bode, Dirk SST Falkensee 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 85 180 559 5

Puschke, Bernd RSG 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 199

Liebert, Roswitha RSG 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 194

Segebrecht, Günter RSG 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 7 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 194 587 1

Sievert, Torsten SV GRW 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 89 178

Winterfeldt, Uwe SV GRW 6 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 85 6 6 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 9 79 164

Lindner, Wilfried SV GRW 6 7 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 85 4 4 6 7 7 7 8 8 9 10 70 155 497 11

Hellmuth, Thomas SGF 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 92 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 188

Schwandt, Wolgang SGF 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 91 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 92 183

Neumann, Günter SGF 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 87 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94 181 552 8

Nicodemus, Kim Scheunentaem 1 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93 189

Gottschalk, Klaus Scheunentaem 1 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 185

Czemberys, Brian Scheunentaem 1 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89 181 555 7

Berg, Eberhard Brandenburg 2010 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 193

Mildt, Kurt Brandenburg 2010 6 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 91 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 89 180

Lindner, Rolf Brandenburg 2010 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 84 177 550 9

Marquardt, Rene´ Scheunenteam 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 83 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 86 169

Greinke, Bernrd Scheunenteam 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 78 6 6 6 7 7 7 8 9 10 10 76 154

Hädelt, Anne Scheunenteam 4 4 7 8 8 8 8 9 10 10 76 5 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 73 149 472 12

Glawe, Helmut SGF 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 200

Oppermann, Jerome SGF 1 7 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 94 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 192

Oppermann, Thomas SGF 1 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 192 584 3

...........................
Klaus Winkler

Kampfrichter

Friesack, den 24.08.19

Mannschaftswertung


